
DATE						      LOCATION 
Thursday, February 22, 2024		  HC Central Office 

Thursday, March 14, 2024		  HC Central Office

Thursday, April 25, 2024		  HC Central Office

Thursday, May 16, 2024			  Hancock Co High School

Thursday, June 20, 2024			  HC Central Office

Tuesday, July 30, 2024			   HC Central Office

Thursday, August 22, 2024		  HC Central Office

Thursday, September 26, 2024	 HC Central Office

Thursday, October 24, 2024		  HC Central Office

Thursday, November 21, 2024	 HC Central Office

Thursday, December 19, 2024	 HC Central Office

Thursday, January 23, 2025		  HC Central Office

83 St Rt 3543, Hawesville

83 St Rt 3543, Hawesville

83 St Rt 3543, Hawesville

80 St Rt 271 S Lewisport 

83 St Rt 3543, Hawesville

83 St Rt 3543, Hawesville

83 St Rt 3543, Hawesville

83 St Rt 3543, Hawesville

83 St Rt 3543, Hawesville

83 St Rt 3543, Hawesville

83 St Rt 3543, Hawesville

83 St Rt 3543, Hawesville

Board Meeting Dates
February 2024- January 2025

Regular called meetings take place at 5:30 pm  
Unless other wise specified

KRS 160.270


